
ROITHNER LASERTECHNIK PRESENTS 
  

 
  
NEW INFRARED LASER DIODES 
  

 
5.6 mm laser diode package 
  
ML1452, 1430 nm, FP, 3 mW, single mode, with monitor photodiode, 5.6 mm, datasheet 
ML1256, 1490 nm, DFB, 10 mW, single mode, with monitor photodiode, 5.6 mm, datasheet 
ML1340, 1625 nm, FP, 120 mW pulsed, single mode, 10 µs PW, 1% DC, 5.6 mm, datasheet 
pricelist page 6 
  

 
Download our pricelist, 1.2 M, pdf, updated October 14, 2008 

 
Do you have the need for special optoelectronics or laser components? What are you looking for? 
Please let us know! We will try to make you an offer. 
sourcing@roithner-laser.com  

 
thank you for visiting our web site 

 
  
Best regards, 
  
Andreas Roithner 
  
ROITHNER LASERTECHNIK GmbH 
Wiedner Hauptstrasse 76 
1040 Vienna, Austria, Europe 
Tel.: +43-1-586 52 43 - 0 
Fax.: +43-1-586 52 43 44 
office@roithner-laser.com 
http://www.roithner-laser.com 
  
Disclaimer: 
Since you have received this message you have either responded  
to one of our offers in the past or your address has been registered with 
us. If you wish to be removed please reply to: remove@roithner-laser.com 
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